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AX 2537.500 - Mini-Comfort Handle AX

The unlocked handle folds out forwards and is pivoted to open the enclosure. KESO/KABA
version prepared for profile semi-cylinder.

Features

Model No.
Version

Product description

Material

Surface finish
Color

Lock

Suitable for enclosure type

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8
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AX 2537.500
prepared for KESO/KABA lock system

The unlocked handle folds out forwards and is pivoted to open the
enclosure. Prepared for the installation of semi-cylinders and lock
inserts (to DIN 18 252) ASSA and KESO/KABA version prepared for
profile semi-cylinder.

Die-cast zinc
Plastic

Powder-coated
RAL 7035

Lock version: Prepared for KESO/KABA profile half-cylinders up to
an overall length of 42.5 mm and a @ of 22 mm

AX with cam lock, carbon sheet
AX IT with cam lock

KX E-Box

VX partial door

CX One-Piece Console

CX console

CX Desk Unit

1 pc(s).

0.26

0.268

83024110
4028177938380
EC000327

EC000327



Features

ECLASS 8.0 27189266
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