

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AX 2537.500

Mini-Comfort Handle AX

State: 2026-02-13 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

AX 2537.500 - Mini-Comfort Handle AX

The unlocked handle folds out forwards and is pivoted to open the enclosure. KESO/KABA version prepared for profile semi-cylinder.

Features

Model No.	AX 2537.500
Version	prepared for KESO/KABA lock system
Product description	The unlocked handle folds out forwards and is pivoted to open the enclosure. Prepared for the installation of semi-cylinders and lock inserts (to DIN 18 252) ASSA and KESO/KABA version prepared for profile semi-cylinder.
Material	Die-cast zinc Plastic
Surface finish	Powder-coated
Color	RAL 7035
Lock	Lock version: Prepared for KESO/KABA profile half-cylinders up to an overall length of 42.5 mm and a Ø of 22 mm
Suitable for enclosure type	AX with cam lock, carbon sheet AX IT with cam lock KX E-Box VX partial door CX One-Piece Console CX console CX Desk Unit
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.26
Gross weight	0.268
Customs tariff number	83024110
EAN	4028177938380
ETIM 9	EC000327
ETIM 8	EC000327

Features

ECLASS 8.0

27189266